
9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:20 AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:40 AM

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:40 AM

10:45 AM

10:50 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

NOON

 

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

WORSHIP
ADULT

EDUCATION
YOUTH

EDUCATION
CHILDREN

& WORSHIP

Worship
CHAPEL

(K - 5th Grade 
excused after 

Children’s Sermon)

 Worship
SANCTUARY

(K - 5th Grade 
excused after 

Children’s Sermon)

Children & 
Worship
4 Years - 

Kindergarten
ROOM 112

Gathering &
Growing

Youth & Parents
6th-12th Grade

YOUTH SUITE

Youth Music
6th-12th Grade

ROOM 119

Adult Education
ADULT ED. SUITE:
ROOMS 205-208

QUESTIONS: Contact the Childcare Coordinator at 
303-758-2233 ext. 111 or childcare@wpcdenver.org

Childcare available for ages 6 weeks 
through 5 years from 8:45 to 12:00 pm 
on the lower level.

9:00 - 9:45 AM

9:55 - 10:50 AM 9:55 - 10:40 AM

10:10 - 10:45 AM

4:15 - 5:00 pm

11:00 - NOON

CHILDREN’S
EDUCATION

Children’s 
Education

K-5th Grade
ROOM 105

Children’s 
Music

1st-5th Grade
ROOM 119

Songs of the Faith
K-5th Grade

Children’s 
Education

K-2nd Grade
ROOM 105

3rd-5th Grade
ROOM 101

9:15 - 9:45 AM

10:10 - 10:45 AM

9:55 - 10:10 AM

11:15 - NOON

at WellshireSundaysSundays
FELLOWSHIP

ALL DAY!

Coffee & 
Donuts

FELLOWSHIP
HALL

Coffee & 
Donuts

NARTHEX

Worship

Education

Music

Children &
Worship

Fellowship

KEY


